



\$~25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.M.C. 7278/2025 CRL.M.A. 30551/2025 CRL.M.A.
30552/2025

RELIGARE HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FINANCE
CORPORATION LIMITED

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

VINEET MATHUR

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

%

22.07.2026

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today in the post-lunch session.

List on 13.10.2026.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

JULY 22, 2026

tg